
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
5 
2 
4 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FP 
SE30 
SE30 
SE30 
EP 
SE30 
HP 
IT7 
IT7 
IT7 
SE30 
EP 
IT7 

GTL 
SRFx 
FP 
FP 
FP 

No. 
63 
91 
01 
52 
56 
24 

177 
29 
15 
68 

122 
04 

171 

73 
26 
57 
85 
17 

Name 
John Raudat 
Nicolas Andre 
Hans Morris 
Larry Marks 
Jennifer Ferreira 
Alex Atallah 
Evan Rakusin 
Michael Buccella 
Dick Patullo 
George Farrar 
Elizabeth Jolly 
Paul Marschall 
Tim Ginalski 

Paul Saltanis 
Ben Albano 
Joseph A. Boruch III 
Laurent Fumex 
Joseph Boruch 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
6 

Best Tm 
1:51.941 
1:53.063 
1:53.478 
1:55.249 
1:55.084 
1:56.641 
1:58.981 
2:00.165 
2:01.300 
2:01.303 
2:00.278 
2:05.139 
2:00.348 

Hometown 
Chester CT 
Revere MA 
West Newbury MA 
South Windsor CT 
Milford NH 
New York NY 
Cambridge MA 
Belmont MA 
Hampden MA 
Charlton MA 
Old Saybrook CT 
STAMFORD CT 
East Providence RI 

Monroe CT 
Greenwich CT 
Old Lyme CT 
Madison CT 
East Harwich MA 

Member_ID 
460476 
707077 
711170 
622680 
461478 
709303 
541120 
297829 
96265 
498349 
484588 
730363 
613364 

14254 
460647 
262853_3 
359678 
262853_1 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 
BMW E30 
BMW 318is 
BMW E36 
BMW 325is 
Mini Cooper B-Spec 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda Bruiser 
BMW 325is 
Datsun 240Z 
Mazda rx7 

Nissan Sentra 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Mazda Miata 
Lotus 7 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
Rocket Retirement 

Schneller BMW DRS Global 

Vermont Eco Floors 

1-800-Danno 

HOT Racing 
First American Title  Stewart Title Condor Speed Shop 
Landscape By Jake LLC 

Country Organics Inc. 
Ten Eyck Group 
JAB Racing 

Annie 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1341 Time Final 1411 
Contingency for #24-R-61852 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:54:23 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Joe Stadelmann, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
0.740 

Avg. Speed 
72.604 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.941 

Best Speed 
73.968 

Best Lap by 
63 - John Raudat 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 1 - E-F-HP,GTL,SE30,LC,IT7,SRFx 

Race 3 #24-R-61852 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:17:52 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/8/2024 13:00 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

NERRC #6


